
Jackpot Roll Estimate
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11:32

Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot Sales
Estimated 
Coverage Annuity Factor

7/1/2025 Tuesday 1             50,000,000$         22,400,000$        13,133,202$        21,362,490$    1.4% 2.225           

7/4/2025 Friday 2             60,000,000$         26,900,000$        26,475,414$        21,702,465$    1.5% 2.225           

7/8/2025 Tuesday 3             70,000,000$         31,300,000$        39,429,712$        20,927,680$    1.4% 2.230           

7/11/2025 Friday 4             80,000,000$         35,800,000$        52,967,489$        21,971,200$    1.5% 2.230           

7/15/2025 Tuesday 5             90,000,000$         39,900,000$        66,891,524$        21,489,810$    1.4% 2.253           

7/18/2025 Friday 6             100,000,000$       44,300,000$        81,515,429$        23,491,645$    1.6% 2.253           

7/22/2025 Tuesday 7             110,000,000$       48,400,000$        96,424,619$        22,857,670$    1.5% 2.269           

7/25/2025 Friday 8             120,000,000$       52,800,000$        111,028,675$      23,294,330$    1.6% 2.269           

7/29/2025 Tuesday 9             130,000,000$       57,500,000$        124,755,074$      22,952,415$    1.5% 2.257           

8/1/2025 Friday 10           140,000,000$       62,000,000$        140,029,031$      24,492,395$    1.6% 2.257           

8/5/2025 Tuesday 11           150,000,000$       67,900,000$        151,505,571$      24,019,680$    1.6% 2.206           

8/8/2025 Friday 12           166,000,000$       75,200,000$        166,638,663$      24,827,525$    1.7% 2.206           

8/12/2025 Tuesday 13           182,000,000$       82,100,000$        182,853,604$      25,383,490$    1.7% 2.215           

8/15/2025 Friday 14           198,000,000$       89,300,000$        199,200,922$      26,710,625$    1.8% 2.215           

8/19/2025 Tuesday 15           216,000,000$       97,000,000$        217,049,681$      27,569,975$    1.8% 2.225           

8/22/2025 Friday 16           234,000,000$       105,100,000$     235,884,076$      30,636,060$    2.0% 2.225           

8/26/2025 Tuesday 17           253,000,000$       113,800,000$     255,951,616$      33,204,000$    2.2% 2.222           

8/29/2025 Friday 18           277,000,000$       124,600,000$     277,272,861$      34,728,000$    2.3% 2.222           

9/2/2025 Tuesday 19           

9/5/2025 Friday 20           

9/9/2025 Tuesday 21           

9/12/2025 Friday 22           

9/16/2025 Tuesday 23           

9/19/2025 Friday 24           

9/23/2025 Tuesday 25           

9/26/2025 Friday 26           

9/30/2025 Tuesday 27           

10/3/2025 Friday 28           

10/7/2025 Tuesday 29           

10/10/2025 Friday 30           

10/14/2025 Tuesday 31           

10/17/2025 Friday 32           

10/21/2025 Tuesday 33           
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 50,000,000$         22,500,000$        2.222           


